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ΔΗΜΟΣ 
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ΑΓ.ΘΕΟΔΩΡΩΝ 

Επί της οδού:( ΠΕΟ 

ΚΟΡΙΝΘΟΥ-ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 

ΒΡΑΧΑΤΙ) ΤΗΛ:27410-

50302

οδός : 

(ΜΑΥΡΟΥΛΙΑ 

13 & 

ΝΙΚΗΤΑΡΑ) 

ΤΗΛ::27423-

60213

οδός: (ΑΝΤΙΠΤΕΡΑΡΧΟΥ 

ΔΕΔΕ) ΤΗΛ: 27433-60221)

οδός: (ΕΛ. ΒΕΝΙΖΕΛΟΥ  

& ΠΕΡΙΑΝΔΡΟΥ) 

ΤΗΛ:27443-60209)

ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ ΤΡΙΤΗ ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ ΠΕΜΠΤΗ
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21/08/23 8/8/2023 9/8/2023 10/8/2023

28/08/23 22/08/23 16/08/23 17/08/23

29/08/23 23/08/23 24/08/23

30/08/23 31/08/23

ΚΟΙΝΩΝΙΚΗ ΛΕΙΤΟΥΡΓΟΣ:ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΚΑΛΛΙΜΑΝΗ

ΨΥΧΟΛΟΓΟΣ:ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΚΑΨΑΡΙΔΗ

ΟΔΗΓΟΙ:ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΓΚΕΡΖΕΛΗΣ -ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΚΟΥΡΤΣΙΔΗΣ



ΔΗΜΟΣ ΝΕΜΕΑΣ 

οδός: (Λ.ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ  

39Β) τηλ: 2746022000)

ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ
4/8/2023

11/8/2023

18/8/2023

25/08/23


